
146.6
02:13.034

255.6
02:10.127

253.2
02:01.447

256.8
02:04.476

241.3
02:06.309

252
01:54.992

250.3
02:03.216

160.5
01:54.617

262.4
01:58.056

259.2
01:56.533

261.1
01:57.148

258
01:56.700

264.3
01:56.385

260.5
02:00.362

170.6
01:56.598

229.6
02:00.211

240.3
01:59.242

240.8
01:58.765

253.8
01:58.341

238.2
01:58.180

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

V
it

es
se

M
ax

_M
ei

lle
u

rT
em

p
s

Charles Milesi

Matthieu
Vaxiviere

Julien Canal

ToursEssais libres 3

Mise en page par
NB: Encadrés en rouge, les 
temps minorés par l'arrêt 
aux stands

-

 

#

3

6

 

-


